
START END WEST PAD
12:00 PM 12:30 PM STAR 3 - Group 1
12:30 PM 12:55 PM STAR 3 - Group 2
12:55 PM 1:20 PM STAR 3 - Group 3
1:20 PM 1:45 PM STAR 3 - Group 4
1:45 PM 2:00 PM FLOOD
2:00 PM 2:25 PM STAR 3 - Group 5
2:25 PM 2:50 PM STAR 3 - Group 6
2:50 PM 3:20 PM STAR 3 - Group 7
3:20 PM 3:50 PM STAR 3 - Group 8
3:50 PM 4:05 PM FLOOD
4:05 PM 4:35 PM STAR 3 - Group 9
4:35 PM 5:05 PM STAR 3 - Group 10
5:05 PM 5:35 PM STAR 3 - Group 11
5:35 PM 6:05 PM STAR 3 - Group 12
6:05 PM 6:20 PM FLOOD
6:20 PM 6:50 PM STAR 3 - Group 13
6:50 PM 7:20 PM STAR 3 - Group 14
7:20 PM 7:50 PM STAR 3 - Group 15
7:50 PM GOOD NIGHT - SEE YOU TOMORROW!

STAR 1-4 EAST GWILLIMBURY
January 16-18, 2026

East Gwillimbury Sports Complex, Sharon, ON
FRIDAY, JANUARY 16, 2026



START END WEST PAD START END EAST PAD
8:00 AM 8:10 AM STAR 2 ELEMENTS 8:00 AM 8:25 AM STAR 2 - Group 1
8:10 AM 8:20 AM STAR 4 ELEMENTS 8:25 AM 8:55 AM STAR 2 - Group 2
8:20 AM 8:30 AM STAR 4 TEAM ELEMENTS 8:55 AM 9:25 AM STAR 2 - Group 3
8:30 AM 9:00 AM STAR 1 - Group 1 (shared warm-up) 9:25 AM 9:40 AM FLOOD

STAR 1 - Group 2 9:40 AM 10:10 AM STAR 2 - Group 4
9:00 AM 9:30 AM STAR 1 - Group 3 (shared warm-up) 10:10 AM 10:40 AM STAR 2 - Group 5

STAR 1 - Group 4 10:40 AM 11:10 AM STAR 2 - Group 6
9:30 AM 10:00 AM STAR 1 - Group 5 (shared warm-up) 11:10 AM 11:40 AM STAR 2 - Group 7

STAR 1 - Group 6 11:40 AM 11:55 AM FLOOD
10:00 AM 10:15 AM FLOOD 11:55 AM 12:25 PM STAR 2 - Group 8
10:15 AM 10:45 AM STAR 1 - Group 7 (shared warm-up) 12:25 PM 12:55 PM STAR 2 - Group 9

STAR 1 - Group 8 12:55 PM 1:25 PM STAR 2 - Group 10
10:45 AM 11:15 AM STAR 1 - Group 9 (shared warm-up) 1:25 PM 1:40 PM FLOOD

STAR 1 - Group 10 1:40 PM 2:10 PM STAR 2 - Group 11
11:15 AM 11:45 AM STAR 1 - Group 11 (shared warm-up) 2:10 PM 2:40 PM STAR 2 - Group 12

STAR 1 - Group 12 2:40 PM 3:10 PM STAR 2 - Group 13
11:45 AM 12:15 PM STAR 1 - Group 13 (shared warm-up) 3:10 PM 3:40 PM STAR 2 - Group 14

STAR 1 - Group 14 3:40 PM 3:55 PM FLOOD
12:15 PM 12:30 PM FLOOD 3:55 PM 4:25 PM STAR 2 - Group 15
12:30 PM 12:35 PM INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 2 4:25 PM 4:55 PM STAR 2 - Group 16
12:35 PM 1:05 PM STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE 4:55 PM 5:25 PM STAR 2 - Group 17
1:05 PM 1:20 PM STAR 4 BOYS U10 (shared warm-up) 5:25 PM 5:55 PM STAR 2 - Group 18

STAR 4 BOYS U13 5:55 PM 6:10 PM FLOOD
1:20 PM 1:45 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - Group 1 6:10 PM 6:40 PM STAR 2 - Group 19
1:45 PM 2:10 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - Group 2 6:40 PM 7:10 PM STAR 2 - Group 20
2:10 PM 2:35 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - Group 3 7:10 PM 7:40 PM STAR 2 - Group 21
2:35 PM 2:50 PM FLOOD 7:40 PM GOOD NIGHT!
2:50 PM 3:15 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - Group 4
3:15 PM 3:40 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - Group 5
3:40 PM 4:05 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - Group 6
4:05 PM 4:30 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - Group 7
4:30 PM 4:45 PM FLOOD
4:45 PM 5:10 PM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - Group 1
5:10 PM 5:35 PM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - Group 2
5:35 PM 6:05 PM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - Group 3
6:05 PM 6:35 PM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - Group 4
6:35 PM 6:50 PM FLOOD
6:50 PM 7:20 PM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - Group 5
7:20 PM 7:50 PM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - Group 6
7:50 PM GOOD NIGHT - SEE YOU TOMORROW!

STAR 1-4 EAST GWILLIMBURY
January 16-18, 2026

East Gwillimbury Sports Complex, Sharon, ON
SATURDAY, JANUARY 17, 2026



START END WEST PAD
8:00 AM 8:25 AM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - Group 1
8:25 AM 8:55 AM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - Group 2
8:55 AM 9:25 AM STAR 3 - Group 16
9:25 AM 9:40 AM FLOOD
9:40 AM 10:10 AM STAR 3 - Group 17

10:10 AM 10:40 AM STAR 3 - Group 18
10:40 AM 11:10 AM STAR 3 - Group 19
11:10 AM 11:25 AM FLOOD
11:25 AM 11:55 AM STAR 3 - Group 20
11:55 AM 12:25 PM STAR 3 - Group 21
12:25 PM 12:55 PM STAR 3 - Group 22
12:55 PM GOOD NIGHT - DRIVE SAFE!

SUNDAY, JANUARY 18, 2026

STAR 1-4 EAST GWILLIMBURY
January 16-18, 2026

East Gwillimbury Sports Complex, Sharon, ON


